
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Saaremaa I etapp 

                                    23.11.2023 Kuressaare Spordikeskus 

 
 
PV 60m jooks        Eelj. Finaal 

1 Oliver Lillepärg   30.12.2011 Vanalinna K 9,6 9,7 
2 Silver Roosleht   05.11.2011 Nooruse K 9,6 9,8 
3 Kaspar Maiste   20.05.2011 Vanalinna K 9,8 9,9 
4 Carlos Tasa   11.05.2011 Nooruse K 10,4 10,5 
 
PV teivashüpe 

1 Silver Roosleht   05.11.2011 Nooruse K 1.76 
 1.46 1.56 1.66 1.76 1.86 
 O O O XO XXX 
 
PN 60m jooks        Eelj. AF BF 

1 Joonas Puiestee  20.04.2012 Hariduse K 8,6 8,6 
2 Jasper Piipuu   10.10.2012 Nooruse K 8,6 8,7 
3 Oliver Laul   19.08.2012 Orissaare G 9,0 8,8 
4 Sander Vallik   18.02.2012 Orissaare G 9,3 9,3 
5-7 Oskar Reek   08.04.2013 Luce K  9,4  9,3 
5-7 Kahrut Suuster   01.09.2012 Nooruse K 9,4  9,3 
5-7 Henri Kaasik   30.05.2013 Orissaare G 9,7  9,3 
8 Ruudi Toomsalu  17.02.2015 Muhu PK 10,0  9,9 
9 Albert Ormus   16.11.2012 Nooruse K 10,3 
10-11 Tevin Kaljo   24.11.2014 Nooruse K 10,7 
10-11 Artur Tristan Väärtnõu  21.01.2013 Hariduse K 10,7  
12 Sten Saar   14.04.2014 Nooruse K 11,3 
    
PN kõrgushüpe 
 
1 Joonas Puiestee  20.04.2012 Hariduse K 1.30 
2-3 Jasper Piipuu   10.10.2012 Nooruse K 1.25 
2-3 Oliver Laul   19.08.2012 Orissaare G 1.25 
4 Karl Pajuste   20.06.2012 Nooruse K 1.20 
5 Oskar Reek   08.04.2013 Luce K  1.20 
6 Sander Vallik   12.02.2012 Orissaare G 1.20 
7 Tevin Kaljo   24.11.2014 Nooruse K 1.05 
8-9 Artur Tristan Väärtnõu  21.01.2013 Hariduse K 1.00 
8-9 Albert Ormus   16.11.2012 Nooruse K 1.00  
 
TV 60m jooks        Eelj. AF BF 

1 Lisell Laul   08.10.2010 Orissaare G 8,4 8,3 
2 Emma Piipuu   14.12.2010 Nooruse K 8,8 8,7 
3 Emily Järmut   25.05.2010 Orissaare G 8,9 8,8 
4 Sandra Aadussoo  30.11.2010 Salme PK 9,2 9,1 



5 Luisa Tänav   31.03.2011 Kärla PK 9,6  9,5 
6 Janeli Kaal   03.02.2010 Lümanda PK 9,7  9,8 
7 Grette Väli   11.11.2011 Nooruse K 10,1  9,9 
8 Grettely Rattur    06.02.2011 Orissaare G 10,0  10,1 
9 Kerttu Väli   11.11.2011 Nooruse K 10,2 
10 Grete Jakobson   20.09.2011 Nooruse K 10,7  
  
TV kuulitõuge (2kg) 

1 Emily Järmut   25.05.2010 Orissaare G 9.40 
2 Luisa Tänav   31.03.2011 Kärla PK 8.66 
3 Emma Piipuu   14.12.2010 Nooruse K 8.65 
4 Sandra Aadussoo  30.11.2010 Salme PK 8.43 
5 Janeli Kaal   03.02.2010 Lümanda PK 7.82 
6 Kerttu Väli   11.11.2011 Nooruse K 7.01 
7 Marileen Tenn   08.07.2011 Hariduse K 6.53 
8 Grette Väli   11.11.2011 Nooruse K 6.41 
9 Grete Jakobson   20.09.2011 Nooruse K 5.16  
 
TN 60m jooks        Eelj. AF BF 
 
1 Joanna Luht   29.04.2013 Muhu PK 9,0 8,8 
2 Teneli Kaljo   06.06.2012 Nooruse K 9,2 9,0 
3 Elsa Põld   30.08.2012 Lümanda PK 9,2 9,1 
4 Isabella Kuusk   05.11.2012 Nooruse K 9,2 9,3 
5 Mahe-Liis Järmut  15.05.2012 Orissaare G 9,7  9,6 
6 Sofia Toomsalu   17.12.2012 Muhu PK 9,9  9,8 
7 Rosiine-Karoliine Vipp  30.01.2013 Hariduse K 9,9  9,9 
8 Anette Rand   26.12.2013 Nooruse K 10,3  10,1 
9 Marleen Maksimov  31.01.2015 Nooruse K 10,6 
10 Loore Pajunurm  12.07.2013 Hariduse K 10,9 
11 Elisabeth Prostang  10.10.2012 Hariduse K 11,3 
12 Stiina Saar   24.04.2014 Nooruse K 11,4 
  
TN kõrgushüpe 
 
1 Joanna Luht   29.04.2013 Muhu PK 1.30 
2 Elsa Põld   30.08.2012 Lümanda PK 1.20 
3 Teneli Kaljo   06.06.2012 Nooruse K 1.20 
4 Isabella Kuusk   05.11.2012 Nooruse K 1.20 
5 Mahe-Liis Järmut  15.05.2012 Orissaare G 1.15 
6 Loore Pajunurm  12.07.2013 Hariduse K 1.10 
7 Sofia Toomsalu   17.12.2012 Muhu PK 1.05 
8 Anette Rand   26.12.2013 Nooruse K 1.00 
9 Marleen Maksimov  13.01.2015 Nooruse K 0.90 
10 Stiina Saar   24.04.2014 Nooruse K NH 
 
  
 
 
Peakohtunik: Andres Laide  
Peasekretär: Kaie Järvelaid 


